SmartLife LED Filament Bulb | Wi-Fi | E27 | 360 Im | 4.9 W | Warm to Cool White | 1800 - 6500 K |

Glass | Android™ / 10S | Bulb | 1 pcs

Product specifications WIFILRT10A60:

App available for

Base

Beam angle
Bulb diameter
Bulb height

Colour

Colour rendering index (Ra)

Colour temperature

Compatible with

Energy class

Energy consumption per 1000 hours

Input voltage
Lamp finish

Lamp shape

Android™

10S

E27

320 °

60 mm

105 mm

White

80

1800 - 6500 K
Nedis® SmartLife

G

4.9 kWh

220-240V AC
Golden
Bulb

Light colour

Light source

Material

Maximum power consumption
Maximum transmit antenna gain
Maximum transmit power
Number of lamps in packaging

Number of products in package
Number of switching cycles
Operating temperature range
Packaging

Rated life time of lamp
Rated luminous flux
SmartLife

Supported wireless technology

Warm to Cool
White

LED
Glass
49 W

1 dBi
17 dBm
1 pcs

1 pcs

15000 Switching
Cycles

-20-45 °C

Gift Box with

Euro Lock
10000 h
360 Im
Yes

Wi-Fi

Technology

Transmit frequency range

Wattage equivalent

Filament LED
LED

2412 - 2472
MHz

40 W

5|412810 335398||

Packaging information:

Brand

Order code

EAN single Product

EAN Inner Carton
EAN Outer Carton
Packaging

Package contents

Quantity
1

1

10

50

Nedis
WIFILRT10A60

5412810335398

5412810410927
5412810410934

Giftbox with eurolock

» Smart bulb

» Quick start guide

65mm 135 mm
65mm 135 mm
75mm 265 mm
350 mm 285 mm

H(mm) Weight
e5mm 79¢g
65mm 74¢g
330mm 889 ¢g
375 mm 4800 g
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